
Dayanand Mahila Mahavidy alay a, Kurukshetra

Lesson Plan (Odd Semester)

Session 2025-26 (22.07 .2025^to 2 4.1 t.2025)

Name of teacher: .D$'ISdgnf €il*hla"
subject.I*J,b*0,1.'5

Date Day Ctass.B:.Hi.l8t Class.fJ.tfi,.)J. Class..8.'fl-.-tll

Semester..-,*.. Semester..sS*lc{,.. Semester..)J-'.'.'..

22.07.2025 Iuesday
f\g; a"l"t\* 0 n-^^ 8^rwtu{4" z aL 3.^L}* 0a. Sulert-B4",l€

23.07.2025 Wednesday
D.\ul's'Nn"$a

24.07.2025 Thursday

3 "tA"+^*.ialn25.07.2025 Friday
TF oC ante/laxL 'T r^le ,^,^*'J.Ll P

26.07.2025 Saturday
ffiz C*^."r[ oLaL^ I 1*I ewv^" x,rO

28.07.2025 Monday f-',t
I i rrn 2 ct,"..ol Shtat a R*-tir er S,.!.1d,\^ 1^-t€- Ir,^u^l

29.07.2025 Tuesday Tr'u ,,nA .{h,^o B*[uerh 1**e*r,ntte !
30.07.2025 Wednesday

S*\lrau
31.07.2025 Thursday Shaheed Udham Singh's Martyrdom Day

01.08.2025 Friday
Srnol'o u 4r' fr""L 3** qv-JAA-P

02.08.2025 Saturday I

Vd*l I tnouiil^-.1 .1 J qyu- AA;-{
04.08.202s Monday

€Pfc s
I
I Pumu ) AUaAr^f$,^ [<l+l.,i 1n^).." 1il.u

0s.08.202s Tuesday
Ta^* fttuJ,'il;r^ l<Ll-trr 9 ^^f*r^ A;-0

06.08.2025 Wednesday

Ir4t
07.08.2025 Thursday

i};u*r^t*,b
08.08.2025 Friday

J*;"i **,^
v

1*L*- s)^x-p
09.08.202s Saturday Raksha Bandhan

rr.08.202s Monday X*tr' Ll-r"-t. MuLawttr^l*K, FAeu"l,l1a^0.I^
12.08.2025 Tuesday

f,lg+irt-n^et^fi $n,^!.o"n*;-r"rrj iTAr^^, (o.t'^o'J-:
13.08.2025 Wednesday a

Ad*lurln*Iio j t'

14.08.2025 Ihursday
?u^r,rl e ,,!.[/eJt,a,r

15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day

16.08.2025 Saturday Janamashtami

18.08.2025 Monday B"Jhl-, Turb N*!irc.^0 Ar^r-.1
19.08.2025 Tuesday

Ru JLr', l:+dJ- &rr-c dLvt L^v,,-,' Jnr*o,A (^,o^ Ll



Wednesday

23.08.2025

25.08.2025

29.08.2025

01.09.202s

03.09.2025

05.09.2025

10.09.2025

irrn^!. Tt t
13.09.2025

S.ietnc e

16.09.2025

19.09.2025

Maharaja Aggarsen Jayanti

Shaheedi Diwas/tlaryana War Heroes' Martyrdom Day



25.09.2025

29.09.2025

01.10.2025

Mahatma Gandhi Jayantibusshera

03.10.2025

04.10.2025

07.t0.2025 Maharishi Valmiki nti/Maharaj a Ajamidh Jayanti

08.10.2025

10.10.2025

r1.r0.2025

13.10.2025

14.10.2025

15.10.2025

t6.10.2025

17.10.2025

t8.10.2025

19.10.2025 to 26.10.2025 Diwali Vacations

29.10.2025

30.r0.2025

31.10.202s

Haryana Day



Date Day Class.B:.fl:..l_- class.'tJ:ll:JJ. class...fr.,$r:lJF
Semester.l.l]-.. Semester..I!1...... Semester...$...

04.r1.2025 Tuesday 'fnoAz t'AAP LJ^>lz T€rrt
05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

MOP r,\,o>-l-r
06.11.2025 Thursday

07.r1.2025 Friday
fttaP t^|,'>-lZ t/.ftl u\a>-V08.tr.2025 Saturday
M O{ r ^lcylZ- _MeP "i,6d-K--r0.11.2025 Monday
fn n P ,3s-[z-- MoP r^\^r.-lz -[n'ftP ,,l6>'lL-

r1.11.2025 Tuesday

YA( ddyL $Afi{ r^J o>14- nzttuP r;*1t;12.11.2025 Wednesday

f'l*P r,iarrll-
13.11.2025 fhursday

[vaAP r tr-rF-
14.11.2025 Friday t"1*f r,)a,#.- n/t0 P ila>lLr5.11,2025 Saturday t4rt4 ,o6>W ntl n)a>'lL-17.tl.2025 Monday

M,# P r. 'ta>-k- S'CIf do-\{ tv\t P rJ.r>-lL18.1t.2025 Tuesday

l4S P t^) oy\4- MS-/'.\ "A/19.11.2025 Wednesday

rv4ap r^JaL
20.1r.2025 Thursday

?e$rjat"-\^f
21.11.2025 Friday

TQ)fi -(euigora Kerrirjo-,...raJ22.r1.2025 Saturday
te\d - (.'i.rior, (rUr{au..:TZ\*

24.11.2025 Monday
lf eAA - (n.,lrJ^k { ;ra^. --T.lf &,x.g,lr^--IaSTuesday Uxamination Onwards


